Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Please refer to product specification sheet for the most
updated technical data. www.1000bulbs.com
VERSA 2.3"
LED Architectural Linear
Adjustable
CCT
Adjustable
Wattage QUICK   SHIP

4. Driver
I          Internal
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Optional Accessory
Rolling Diffuser (42') NPS-00062*
Emergency LED Driver NPS-00063*
Sensor NPS-00064*
1.6" Round 4.5" Round (Designed for power cable)
1.6" Square 4.5" Square (Designed for power cable)
Canopy
 INSTALLATION  ORDERING GUIDE
Ceiling Type (see page 2 for part numbers)
6. Light Distribution
Following options available by dip switch
100% Uplight             10% down, 90% up       30% down, 70% up
50% down, 50% up    70% down, 30% up       90% down, 10% up
100% Downlight
A
5. CCT
40**   4000K             30**   3000K 35   3500K
TW**  CCT Adjustable (3000K,3500K,4000K)
7. Optics Options
D     Diffuser
L       Louver
                                    R      Micro Reflector
T          Deep Regressed
Joiner (see page 6 for part numbers)
"—" pattern
                    "Y" pattern
                    "T" pattern
"X" pattern
"L" pattern                       "V" pattern
"Z" pattern
Sensor Option
Optional high voltage emergency LED driver
can be provided. When AC power fails, it
immediately switches to the emergency
mode, operating for lighting up to 120
minutes. When AC power is restored, it
automatically returns to the charging mode
which meets critical life-safety lighting
requirements.
For more info or spec sheet, please call
1-800-624-4488.
We can provide a factory-installed integrated
sensor system for multi-level control based on
motion and/or daylight contribution with BI-
level & daylight harvest mircowave sensor. For
more info or spec sheet, please call
1-800-624-4488.
PLT-90365 - 20/30/40W, White Finish, 4'
PLT-90366 - 20/30/40W, Black Finish, 4'
PLT-90367 - 40/60/80W, White Finish, 8'
PLT-90368 - 40/60/80W, Black Finish, 8'
Dry Wall (Mount to J-box)
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 9/16" and 15/16”Flat Ceiling)
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 9/16" Slot Ceiling)
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 15/16" Slot Ceiling)
NPS-00057*
NPS-00058*
* Special order item. Please call 1-800-624-4488 for more information.
**Assorted CCT & size options available via Special Order. Call 1-800-624-4488.
NPS-00059*
NPS-00060*
NPS-00061*
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Please refer to product specification sheet for the most
updated technical data. www.1000bulbs.com
Individual
Continuous Run
Aircraft CablePower Feed
Power Feed Aircraft Cable
120VAC: Connections up to 40ft.
277VAC: Connections up to 100ft.
2FT
4FT
L 23.82"
L 47.44"
L 94.69"
W 2.34"
H 3.46"
Drop Ceiling / On Grid